

State Vs Gurcharan Singh CHI/1236/2013
CNR No. PBLDA10004102013

Present: APP for the state
Accused Bhupinder Singh PO
Accused Gurcharan Singh and Inderjit Singh on bail in
person
Sh Jagmohan Singh, Adv for the accused

No defence witness is present today. On request of Ld.
counsel for the accused, case is adjourned to 04.01.2020 for defence
evidence if any or in alternative for arguments.

Date of Order: 03.01.2020
Kavita/STG Gr.-III

(Arun Gupta),
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
Khanna/ UID No: PB0388