

CNR No: PBLDC10002872017

CIS No: CHI-126-2017

State Vs Vinder Singh

Present: Sh.Sandeep Kumar, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Tarlok Singh Advocate.

Today, the case was fixed for defence evidence, if any, subject to last opportunity, otherwise for advancing arguments. No defence evidence is present. A date is requested.

In the interest of justice, let, file be put up on **16.12.2023** for defence evidence, if any, otherwise for advancing arguments, subject to last opportunity.

Date of Order: 29.11.2023

Samina, Stenographer-II

Next Date: 16.12.2023

(Shinku Kumar)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class

SML/UID No.PB00571