

CHI-126-2017

State Versus Amritpal Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Karan Dhingra APP for State.
Proceedings against accused Yadwinder Singh alias
Azadveer abated.
Accused Dharampreet Singh and Sukhchain Singh
proclaimed person.
Accused Amritpal Singh and Jagdeep Singh absented.

Notice issued to serving constable not issued by Ahlmad.
Same be issued afresh for 23.10.2024 for recording his statement
regarding execution of proclamations against accused Amritpal Singh
and Jagdeep Singh.

Date of Order: 14.10.2024

Pritpal Singh
Stenographer-III

(Pratima Singla), PCS
SDJM/Zira,
(UID No.PB-0399)