

CNR No:PBASA10007072021 CASE No:CHI-125-2021

State Vs Dalbir Singh @ Kala and others

Present: Ld.APP for the State.
Accused Dalbir Singh, Charanjit Kaur, Beer Singh &
Neeta Singh on bail with counsel Shri Sukhcharanjit
Singh Adv.

Today, no evidence of the defence is present. Now to
come up on **06.10.2025** for defence evidence if any or otherwise for
arguments.

Date of Order: 06.08.2025

*Pawankumar Stenographer Gr:II**

(Pallvi Rana)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ajnala/UID No . PB00648